
$2,348.58

$2,302.53

$8,313.67

Ward Two Dave Anderson

Elected Official Expense Report

October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,405.95Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$12,964.78Subtotal

Total $14,370.73

Business Expenses

Cellular

11-22-21 November cellular phone and tablet  65.00

12-22-21 December cellular phone and tablet  36.42

 101.42Cellular Total

Office Phone

11-30-21 November office phone  2.85

12-31-21 December office phone  2.57

 5.42Office Phone Total

Other

10-25-21 Cellular phone accessories  63.99

11-09-21 Cellular tablet case  73.98

11-12-21 Two cellular phone charging cables  44.97

12-31-21 Cellular phone replacement  1,080.00

12-31-21 Cellular tablet replacement  978.80

 2,241.74Other Total

 2,348.58

 2,348.58Business Expenses Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Professional Development

Indigenous Cultural Awareness Training for Muncipal Leaders | Bruderheim, AB | November 23, 2021

Mileage

11-23-21 Out of County  55.24

 55.24Mileage Total

Registration

08-17-21 Registration  21.51

 21.51Registration Total

 76.75Indigenous Cultural Awareness Training for Muncipal Leaders | Bruderheim, AB | November 
23, 2021 Total

Alberta Recreation and Parks Association Conference and Energize Workshop  | Lake Louise, AB | October 
28 - 30, 2021

Accommodation

10-31-21 Fairmont Chateau Lake Louise  857.80

 857.80Accommodation Total

Meals

10-19-21 Extra Dinner Ticket for the Alberta Recreation and Parks Association Conference (October 28 - 30; 
Lake Louise, AB)

 75.00

10-28-21 Dinner  66.58

 141.58Meals Total

Mileage

10-28-21 Out of County  265.70

10-31-21 Out of County  265.70

 531.40Mileage Total

Registration

09-01-21 Registration  695.00

 695.00Registration Total

 2,225.78Alberta Recreation and Parks Association Conference and Energize Workshop  | Lake 
Louise, AB | October 28 - 30, 2021 Total

 2,302.53Professional Development Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Public Relations

Meals

11-01-21 Meeting with resident  34.67

11-09-21 Meeting with Editor, Sherwood Park News  48.70

11-15-21 Meeting with Resident  73.22

11-29-21 Meeting with Resident  47.85

12-09-21 Meeting with Resident  58.71

 263.15Meals Total

Newsletters to the Public

11-14-21 Annual eNewsletter fee  42.47

 42.47Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

11-30-21 Council Christmas cards (cost split between all Councillors and Mayor)  63.13

 63.13Other Total

Registration

12-31-21 Refund for ticket to the Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Annual Stakeholder Event 
(September 9; Edmonton, AB)

-210.99

-210.99Registration Total

Sponsorships and Promotional Items

11-24-21 (10) $50.00 Gift Cards for Bodega Restaurant to be used as donations  500.00

11-24-21 (20) $25.00 Nitza Pizza Gift Cards to be used as donations  500.00

11-26-21 (20) $25.00 Headquarters Restaurant Gift Cards to be used as donations  500.00

11-29-21 (50) $10.00 Famous Donair Gift Cards to be used as donations  476.19

12-01-21 (17) Intarsia Art pieces to be used as donations  1,120.00

12-01-21 (20) $25.00 Pasta Pantry Gift Cards to be used as donations  500.00

12-01-21 (50) $10.00 Dairy Queen Gift Cards to be used as donations  500.00

12-03-21 Sherwood Park Ringette U16B-1Team - Team Riot - sponsorship  300.00

12-09-21 (48) Miscellaneous games to be used as donation items  1,709.72

12-10-21 Donation to "Celebrating New Beginnings" program with the Strathcona Shelter Society  500.00

12-10-21 Sherwood Park Minor Hockey Association U11 Shadow Knights Team sponsorship  100.00

12-16-21 (17) $50 Arkadium Gift Cards to be used as donations  850.00

12-17-21 (50) $10 Tim Horton's Gift Cards to be used as donations  500.00

12-17-21 Sherwood Park Minor Hockey Association U18 Brass Monkeys Team sponsorship  100.00

 8,155.91Sponsorships and Promotional Items Total

 8,313.67

 8,313.67Public Relations Total
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Ward Two Dave Anderson
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Corporate Activities

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Edmonton, AB | November 17 - 19, 
2021

Parking

11-17-21 Parking  14.29

11-17-21 Parking  9.52

11-18-21 Parking  14.29

11-18-21 Parking  9.52

11-19-21 Parking  14.29

 61.91Parking Total

Registration

10-21-21 Registration  625.00

 625.00Registration Total

 686.91Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Edmonton, AB | 
November 17 - 19, 2021 Total

Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 23 - 26, 2021

Parking

11-24-21 Parking  9.52

11-25-21 Parking  9.52

 19.04Parking Total

Registration

10-21-21 Registration  700.00

 700.00Registration Total

 719.04Rural Municipalities of Alberta Fall Convention | Edmonton, AB | November 23 - 26, 2021 
Total

 1,405.95Corporate Activities Total
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